REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 61 to 67

AMBER LIGHTNING
ANATOLIA

BELLA AMOR
BERRETTINI
BLACK LABEL
BOHEMIAN STAR

CEDAR WOOD
COTTON HALL

DEAR LADY
DEMERARA
DIVINA
DURANGO

EAGLE BLUFF
EMPEROR ASHOKA
EMPRESS ETERNAL
EPISTOIARY
EYES OF FALCON

FANTASTIC HIT
FENI

GANTON

GINSBURG

GLORIOUS SYMPHONY
GLORIOUS VICTORY
GRANDIOSE

HARAN
HERRING

ICY RIVER
ILLUSTRIOUS RULER

KIKATA
KUNDAVAI

LADY LUCK
LEBUA
LORD OF THE TURF

MAGIC MOMENT
MARTINGALE
MILITARY REGIMENT

PAPPA RICH

PRICE STRIKER
PRICELESS TREASURE
PROTEA

RAJPUTANA
REGAL KID
ROMANTIC BAY
ROYAL FALCON

2nd December,

MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACES 2022-2023
10TH DAY, FRIDAY, 2ND DECEMBER 2022

33
27

20
59
30
28

21
52

42
45
62
62

63
48
64
18
31

27
21

49
51
39
27
63

10
30

23
50

25
25

33
44
40

28
26
30

40
16
22
38

12
13
15
36

2022

(34)
(27)

(21)
(56)
(30)
(28)

(23)
(54)

(40)
(47)
(64)
(64)

(47)
(48)
(63)
(18)
(33)

(17)
(22)

(48)
(51)
(40)
(28)
(65)

(8)
(30)

(22)
(50)

(27)
(27)

(30)
(43)
(40)

(27)
(28)
(30)

(42)
(16)
(23)
(39)

(12)
(14)
(16)
(36)

SANTAMARINA STAR
SENORA BIANCA
SINATRA
SPECTACLE

SPEED AIR

STAR LAP

STAR ROMANCE
STORM FLAG

SWISS AGATTA

TORBERT

VULCANIC

WILD FRANK

HANDICAPPER

MADRAS RACE CLUB

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

37
46
34
51
67
40
69
58
26

55

42

40

(35)
(46)
(34)
(40)
(65)
(28)
(57)
(60)
(26)

(57)

(32)

(42)



